
LOT 5 BLOCK B PICCADILLY PARK
SOUTH S/D ORB 744-649
799-1484

SHEPPARD ISIAH L JR/SHEPPARD SYLVIA T
756 SW COUNTY ROAD 242
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-16-03121-011

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

25416.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

07/08/2019 BC 0.60 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

193,146
6,212
18,500

217,858
72,621

145,237
HX HB 51,411

93,826
217,858

0

217,858

0799/1484 12/22/1994 WD Q I 98,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTOPHER K & VENA 

ISIAH L JR & SYLVIA

0744/0649 4/05/1991 WD Q I 89,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORTON HOME IMP

CHRISTOPHER SLEEPER
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SALE:2:1: LOT 5, BLOCK B, PICCADILLY PARK

LAND:1:1: 0.61 AC.

32349 MAINT/ALTR 45 10/02/2014

31090 MAINT/ALTR 40 05/29/2013

1995HX Base Yr

756 SW COUNTY ROAD 242  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,418 109.7230 122.89 297,148 1991 1991 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 1984

BAS 1,290 100 1,290 103,043

FGR 480 55 264 21,088

FOP 280 30 84 6,710

FSP 190 40 76 6,071

FUS 694 100 694 55,436

PTO 210 5 10 799

3,144 2,418 193,146

BAS= W7 PTO= N15 W14 S15 E14$ W14 FSP= N10 FGR=  N20W24 S20
E24$ W19 S10 E19$ W19 S14 W14 S3 W4 S7 E4 S3 E14 FOP= S7 E40
N7 W40$ E40 N27 $PTR=N40 FUS= N15 W6 N3 W4 S3W20 N3 W4 S3 W6
S15 E15 S7 E10N7 E15$ S40$.

BAS

71419

14

14
3

4

7

4
3

14 40
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PTO 15

14

15
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10

19
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20

24

FOP7
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7
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6
3

4
3
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3

4
3

6

15

15

7

10

7

15

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 30 600.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 840

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 165 1,980.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 2,772

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

6,212

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1155.00 170.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


